
w
W

P

01.02 TERRAS

01.02 UNIT

SLPK 1

CIRCULATIE

SLPK 2

INKOM WC

GANG

LIFT

TERRAS

LEEFRUIMTE

BADKBERGING

683
53

7

41
7

265 300

53
7

22024
9

24
9

185

418

19
9

Sales consultant : bruto vloeroppervlakte unit   : 

bruto vloeroppervlakte terras  : 

Veerle WaegemansBV Architectenbureau Waegemans
Patersmotestraat 50
8500 Kortrijk 

NV Matexi Projects
Franklin Rooseveltlaan 180
8790 WaregemN

Situering Gevel

Grondplan 

1:100

11,32 m²050 58 06 58
UNIT - 01.02 97.30 m²

Sijsele

Fibulastraat




